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Parts: 

2024 Clarke Powered Solutions Contact List 

Cincinnati PDC 
perkinsparts@clarkepsi.com  
855-252-7537 - 1 for Parts 

Aftermarket/Dealer Development: 
Tom Bauroth, Regional Sales Manager Aftermarket (East) 
tbauroth@clarkepsi.com 
816-656-1724 
 
Matt Schultz, Regional Sales Manager Aftermarket (Midwest) 
mschultz@clarkepsi.com 
262-403-0479 

Missy Antrican, Business Development Manager 
mantrican@clarkepsi.com 
865-963-7695 

Service Operations: 
Jonathan Wingfield, Service Manager  
jwingfield@clarkepsi.com 
615-218-5847 

Aaron Kesterson, Sr. Technical Communicator 
akesterson@clarkepsi.com 
904-855-9355 
 
Brett Sorgen, Technical Service Field Rep 
bsorgen@clarkepsi.com 
575-689-7535 

Warranty Admin: 
Tina Russell, Warranty Administrator 
perkinswarranty@clarkepsi.com 
901-451-1860 
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Product Training: 
Kevin Fricke, Training Manager 
kfricke@clarkepsi.com 
M: (636) 248-7617 

 
Engine Sales: 
Kevin Reed, OEM Sales Manager 
kreed@clarkepsi.com 
615-427-1484 

 
Mike Braswell, Regional Engine Sales 
mbraswell@clarkepsi.com 
816-854-9493 
 
Jason Heard, Regional Engine Sales 
jheard@clarkepsi.com 
360-703-4964 

 
Sandy Davis, Inside Sales Coordinator 
sdavis@clarkepsi.com 
336-580-7932 

 
General Manager: 
Kelly Grencer, General Manager 
kgrencer@clarkepsi.com 
615-663-3202 

 
Headquarters: 
Clarke Power Services, Inc. 
3133 East Kemper Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45241 
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